BUNDABERG DISTRICT TRIALS —- 2022

BDSSS TRIAL INFORMATION
BUNDABERG | BDSSS TRIAL BRI B
SPORT TEAM BUNDABERG COACH MANAGER CONVENOR DATE & VENUE COST DETAILS TRIAL
DAY & TIME INFORMATION
Open Boys
. Bundaberg Fees paid at
SQUASH Open Girls Wendy Freeman - WestSS | Wendy Freeman Thursday Squash Courts $8 court F())n the Gympie
15 Boys Wfree2@eq.edu.au Feb 24 John Street day March 10
- 4 —5pm
15 Girls
Open Boys Nigel Shield — NBSHS Tuesday _ BYO
15 Boys Nshie8@eq.edu.au Braden And nss Feb 22 bNéiLsﬁ’?fr Surfboard
. raden Anderson — . . .
SURFING Open Girls Bande371@eq.edu.au Nigel Shield Thursd surfing trials Nil +_ FETIES HEEE
Jason Cappello - GGSHS urs ay Surfln March 10
15 Girls JcappO@eq.edu.au Feb 24 4-5pm Prof'cler?C
iciency
Kevin Sherriff — BSHS Robert Elphinst RSS 3:30pm-4:30pm
- obert Elphinstone — . . Signed permission
Open Boys kwsheO@eg.edu.au Rdelp0@eq.edu.au Kevin Sherriff Brothers RL slips
< Field Oown Mouthguard
; f
| RUGBY 158 Nathan Halford — BSHS Tom Murray — KSHS Nt Halfor Thursday [ 4.5:15pm | strapping | corsentlom South Burnett
2 LEAGUE oys Nhalfl@eg.edu.au Tmurrl56@eq.edu.au Feb 24 KSHS tapedlfd Boots, shorts, WETED 0
L neeae socks, headgear
) _ - mouthguards etc
UI) 15 Girls h:'ﬂf:ﬂgig%iﬁ eSL?';L? Mark Handley é 55{3;2 and waterbottle
z 4:30 - 5.30pm
> . Taleigha Batt — St Luke’s . Bundaberg
E Open Girls Taleigha-batt@slasmail.com | 7777 Taleigha Batt Superpark
N NETBALL Thursday Netball Complex Nil Forms, Water Hervey Bay
% Feb 24 3:30 — 4.30pm & Footwear March 10
f Kylee Johnstone — Shal Bundab
= 15 Girls Kerenyoiistgngs@?snhZIomcﬁlloerge.com """ Kylee Johnstone str;e?pz:g
% Netball Complex
— Aaron Brown — Shal d ingham — Shal 4-5pm
) Open BoyS Aaron l?:ngn@ro;glomcglﬁemge.com Btr:ﬁrrm]n|r?gr:1a(\:r:l?@msrr]12|o?nrgolle§e.?ogwm Aaron Brown SHAEOM Bring your own
16 Boys Rob Thatcher — NBSHS Raffaele Falabella — RSS gear including
born 2006 or >t/)un er Rthatl@eq.edu.au Rfalal@eq.edu.au Rob Thatcher Thursday : Shin Pads and South Burentt
FOOTBALL ( younger) . Nil signed medical March 10
0 Girl Paul Ash — Avoca SS Paul Ash Feb 24 4pm — 5:30pm /g ermission are
pen Girls Pashl0@eq.edu.au aul As NBSHS p form
15 Girls S peaceomegeduay James Peach
Ryan Wells - BCC Shalom Sports
15 Boys Ryan.Wells@bcc.netau | 77 Ryan Wells Centre 4-5pm Bring
. Sean Mullaney — Woong SS Petrina Vuichoud — Avoca SS Shalom Sports Signed
BASKETBALL 15 Girls Smull70@eq.edu.au Pvuicl@eq.edu.au Sean Mullaney Thursday Centre 4-5pm NIL permission Hervey Bay
Oben Girls Kylie Giles — Shalom Kara Hayden-Brooks ~ GGSHS Kvlie Giles Feb 24 Shalom Sports form March 10
p Kylie_Giles@shalomcollege.com Khayd19@eq.edu.au y Centre 4-5pm Bring Water
Darren Roche — Shalom Tom Laycock — BSHS Shalom Sports Bottle
Open Boys Darren_Roche@shalomcallege.com Tlay0@eq.edu.au Darren Roche Centre 4-5pm
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